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Newport - Varteg Hill via Cwmbran  Service 24X (PAAO024X) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 4th March 2024 until 31st March 2024 

Days: CHOL CHOL CHOL CHOL             SH    CHOL  CHOL 
Operator: ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL 

Newport Bus Station [17] 0814 0848 0858 0922 1005 1025 1055 1105 1135 1145 1215 1255 1325 1415 1425 1455 1500 1533 1540 1610 1626 1645 1700 
Llanyravon (Square) 0824 0858 0908 0930 1013 1033 1103 1113 1143 1153 1223 1303 1333 1423 1433 1503 1508 1543 1550 1620 1636 1655 1710 
Cwmbran Bus Station (A1) 0827 0901 0911 0933 1016 1036 1106 1116 1146 1156 1226 1306 1336 1426 1436 1506 1511 1546 1553 1623 1639 1658 1713 

 
Operator: ANSL ANSL 

Newport Bus Station [17] 1720 1736 
Llanyravon (Square) 1730 1746 
Cwmbran Bus Station (A1) 1735 1751 
Croesyceiliog (Edlogan Square) 1740 1756 
Pontypool (opp Town Hall) 1747 1803 
Abersychan (Broad Street) 1755 1811 
Varteg Hill (Terminus) 1803 1819 
Blaenavon High Street 1811 1827 

 
Notes: 
CHOL College Holidays 
SH School Holidays Only 

 
 

Varteg Hill - Newport via Cwmbran  Service 24X (PAAO024X) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 4th March 2024 until 31st March 2024 

Days: CD CHOL CHOL CHOL CHOL            SH  SH    CHOL 
Operator: ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL 

Varteg Hill (Terminus) 0730 0730 -- 0810 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 
Abersychan (Broad Street) 0738 0738 -- 0818 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 
Pontypool (opp Town Hall) 0746 0746 -- 0826 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 
Croesyceiliog (Edlogan Square) 0753 0753 -- 0833 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 
Cwmbran Bus Station (A1) 0756 0758 0830 0840 0905 0949 1005 1035 1045 1115 1125 1155 1235 1305 1355 1405 1435 1440 1445 1515 1525 1553 1608 
Llanyravon (Square) -- 0801 0833 0843 0908 0952 1008 1038 1048 1118 1128 1158 1238 1308 1358 1408 1438 1443 1448 1518 1528 1556 1611 
Newport Bus Station [17] -- 0811 0843 0853 0918 1000 1016 1046 1056 1126 1136 1206 1246 1316 1406 1416 1446 1451 1456 1528 1538 1606 1621 

 
Days:  CHOL   

Operator: ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL 

Cwmbran Bus Station (A1) 1628 1643 1703 1718 
Llanyravon (Square) 1631 1646 1706 1721 
Newport Bus Station [17] 1641 1656 1716 1731 

 
Notes: 
CHOL College Holidays 
SH School Holidays Only 
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Newport - Varteg Hill via Cwmbran  Service 24X (PAAO024X) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 4th March 2024 until 31st March 2024 

Operator: ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL 

Newport Bus Station [17] 0814 0848 0858 0922 1025 1055 1105 1135 1145 1215 1255 1325 1415 1425 1455 1500 1533 1540 1610 1626 1645 1700 1720 
Llanyravon (Square) 0824 0858 0908 0930 1033 1103 1113 1143 1153 1223 1303 1333 1423 1433 1503 1508 1543 1550 1620 1636 1655 1710 1730 
Cwmbran Bus Station (A1) 0827 0901 0911 0933 1036 1106 1116 1146 1156 1226 1306 1336 1426 1436 1506 1511 1546 1553 1623 1639 1658 1713 1735 
Croesyceiliog (Edlogan Square) -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 1740 
Pontypool (opp Town Hall) -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 1747 
Abersychan (Broad Street) -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 1755 
Varteg Hill (Terminus) -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 1803 
Blaenavon High Street -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 1811 

 
Operator: ANSL 

Newport Bus Station [17] 1736 
Llanyravon (Square) 1746 
Cwmbran Bus Station (A1) 1751 
Croesyceiliog (Edlogan Square) 1756 
Pontypool (opp Town Hall) 1803 
Abersychan (Broad Street) 1811 
Varteg Hill (Terminus) 1819 
Blaenavon High Street 1827 

 
 
 

Varteg Hill - Newport via Cwmbran  Service 24X (PAAO024X) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 4th March 2024 until 31st March 2024 

Operator: ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL 

Varteg Hill (Terminus) 0730 -- 0810 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 
Abersychan (Broad Street) 0738 -- 0818 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 
Pontypool (opp Town Hall) 0746 -- 0826 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 
Croesyceiliog (Edlogan Square) 0753 -- 0833 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 
Cwmbran Bus Station (A1) 0758 0830 0840 0905 1005 1035 1045 1115 1125 1155 1235 1305 1355 1405 1435 1445 1515 1525 1553 1608 1628 1643 1703 
Llanyravon (Square) 0801 0833 0843 0908 1008 1038 1048 1118 1128 1158 1238 1308 1358 1408 1438 1448 1518 1528 1556 1611 1631 1646 1706 
Newport Bus Station [17] 0811 0843 0853 0918 1016 1046 1056 1126 1136 1206 1246 1316 1406 1416 1446 1456 1528 1538 1606 1621 1641 1656 1716 

 
Operator: ANSL 

Cwmbran Bus Station (A1) 1718 
Llanyravon (Square) 1721 
Newport Bus Station [17] 1731 

 
 


